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Please return order to the school with payment by:

Queen Mary Elementary

Grade 6 & 7
Basic EduPac

May 20, 2016

EduPac's will be available by the week of.

September 6, 2016

\ Order online with Credit Card or PayPal at www.edupac.ca, or on order form with Credit Card or Cheque payable to Edupac Services Inc.

No.
AP11
HY32
HY15
CD36
SRO3
DX40
BDO7
BY12
SF94

BIO1
SRO3
MP10
ALOs
HC09
MX20

Qty
3
12
1
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Description -
Lined Refill Paper 200 shts 8 1/2" x 11"
DuoTang Report Cover(s) asst. colours
Pka(s) of 5 Index Dividers Hilroy
2" Premium 3 Ring Vinyl Binder Black

Pencil Sharpener Staedtler round container lid

Pen(s) Fine Point Black Felt Fineliner
Elmers Jumbo 40gm Glue Stick
Pkg(s) 12 Washable Fine Felts Crayola

Dry Erase Markers fine 4 colours Expo (PST .35)

No.

AP12
APO®
AC12
DX16
DX55
DX23
BYO7
DX20

Qty
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Description
Plain Refill Paper 200 shts 8 1/2" x 11"
Pkg of Graph Paper 4 sq.1" 50 sheets
Ruler Clear Plastic 30cm/mm Metric
Pkg 10 Pencils Ticonderoga 2HB presharpened
Pen(s) Ball Point Medium Blue
Highlighter Pen(s) Yellow (PST .05)
Pkg(s) 24 Crayola Pencil Crayons Sharpened
White Vinyl Eraser(s) '

ALL ITEMS BELOW ARE REQUIRED BUT NOT INCLUDED IN THE BASIC PACKAGE.

All items are priced individually as EACH. Please enter quantities to order, and calculate total in the spaces provided.

1 Plastic PencilBox 8 1/2x 2 1/2 x 5 5/8(PST.15)

1 Pencil Sharpener Staedtier round container lid

1 Scissors Pointed 6 1/2" Soft flex Grip (PST .27)
1 Basic Student Calculator TI-108 dualpower(.67)

1 Collins Robert French English Dictionary

Price Each
2.41 X

Quantity Total

2.73 X

4.26 X

10,64 X

10.50 X

1 Ear Buds Headphones (for computer) (PST .39)

Queen Mary Elementary

This "EduPac" Belongs To:

Current Div: ____

First Name

6.16 X

Boy: [] Girl: []

Last Name

Grade 6 & 7

Home Phone #

GST # R101582096 PST-1001-4314
* PST Included

Card Number:

Email:

Total individual items $

Basic package price $ 60.40

Total $

Card Holder Name:

All prices include Taxes

Visa: DMastercard: |:| Exp:

Signature:

Cheque payable to EduPac
Page 1 of 1 !
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du-ldc ‘ Queen Mary Elemen ary Basic EduPac
Il |
Please return order to the schoo! with payment by: EduPac's will be available by the week of.
May 20, 2016 September 6, 2016
Order online with Credit Card or PayPal at www.edupac.ca, or on order foerm with Credit Card or Cheque payable to Edupac Services Inc.

No. Oty Description No. Qty Description
APi1 2 Lined Refill Paper 200 shts 8 1/2" x 11" AP12 1 Plain Refill Paper 200 shis 8 1/2" x 11"
HY32 8 DuoTang Report Cover(s) asst. colours FZ30 2 Twin Pocket Portfolio(s)
APOB 2 Ruled 80 Page Exercise Book 8 1/2" x 11" HY15 2 Pkg(s) of 5 Index Dividers Hilroy
AP21 3 Coil Graph Exercise Book(s) 4sq 1" 80 pgs. AC12 1 Ruler Clear Plastic 30cm/mm Metric
CDhig 1 1" Premium 3 Ring Viny! Binder Asst. AP51 1 Coil Sketch Book 14" x 11" 30 shts.
DX16 3 Pkg 10 Pencils Ticonderoga 2HB presharpened SR03 i Pencil Sharpener Staedtler round container lid
DX55 2 Pen(s) Ball Point Medium Blue DX40 2 Pen(s) Fine Point Black Felt Fineliner
DX23 i Highlighter Pen(s) Yellow (PST .05) BDO7 2 Eimers Jumbo 40gm Glue Stick
BY07 1 Pkg(s) 24 Crayola Pencil Crayons Sharpened BY12 i Pkg(s) 12 Washable Fine Felts Crayola
DX20 2 White Vinyl Eraser(s)

ALL ITEMS BELOW ARE REQUIRED BUT NOT INCLUDED IN THE BASIC PACKAGE.

All items are priced individually as EACH. Please enter quantities to order, and calculate total in the spaces provided.
Price Each Quantity Total

BIO1 1 Plastic Pencil Box 8 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 5 5/8(PST.15) 241 X
MP10 1 Scissors Pointed 6 1/2" Soft flex Grip (PST .27) 4.26 X
ALOSB 1 Basic Student Calculator TI-108 dualpower(.67) 10.64 X
SFo4 1 Dry Erase Markers fine 4 colours Expo (PST .35) 5.54 X
MX20 1 Ear Buds Headphones (for computer) (PST .29) 6.16 X

Queen Mary Elementary

This "EduPac” Belongs To: CurrentDivi ____ Boy: [] Girl: []  Total individual items $

First Name Basic package price $ 54.90

Last Name

Grade 4/5 Total ¢

Home Phone # Email: Cheque payable to EduPac
GST # R101582096 PST-1001-4314 All prices include Taxes Page 1 of 1

* PST Included

Card Number: | |

Visa: [_] Mastercard: [ Exp: __ _ /  _

Card Holder Name: Signature:




