

Queen Mary Elementary

Grade 6 & 7
Basic EduPac

Please return order to the school with payment by: May 20, 2016

EduPac's will be available by the week of.
September 6, 2016

Order online with Credit Card or PayPal at www.edupac.ca, or on order form with Credit Card or Cheque payable to Edupac Services Inc.

No.	Qty	Description	No.	Otv	Description
AP11	3	Lined Refill Paper 200 shts 8 1/2" x 11"	AP12		Plain Refill Paper 200 shts 8 1/2" x 11"
HY32	12	DuoTang Report Cover(s) asst. colours	AP09	6	Pkg of Graph Paper 4 sq.1" 50 sheets
HY15	1	Pkg(s) of 5 Index Dividers Hilroy	AC12	1	Ruler Clear Plastic 30cm/mm Metric
CD36	1	2" Premium 3 Ring Vinyl Binder Black	DX16	1	Pkg 10 Pencils Ticonderoga 2HB presharpened
SR03	1	Pencil Sharpener Staedtler round container lid	DX55	4	Pen(s) Ball Point Medium Blue
DX40	3	Pen(s) Fine Point Black Felt Fineliner	DX23	1	Highlighter Pen(s) Yellow (PST .05)
BD07	3	Elmers Jumbo 40gm Glue Stick	BY07		Pkg(s) 24 Crayola Pencil Crayons Sharpened
BY12	1	Pkg(s) 12 Washable Fine Felts Crayola	DX20		White Vinyl Eraser(s)
SF94	1	Dry Erase Markers fine 4 colours Expo (PST .35)			winte vinyi Lidser(s)

ALL ITEMS BELOW ARE REQUIRED BUT NOT INCLUDED IN THE BASIC PACKAGE.

All items are priced individually as EACH. Please enter quantities to order, and calculate total in the spaces provided.

	Price Each Quantity	Total
	2.41 X	
1 Pencil Sharpener Staedtler round container lid	2.73 X	
1 Scissors Pointed 6 1/2" Soft flex Grip (PST .27)	4.26 X	T g
1 Basic Student Calculator TI-108 dualpower(.67)	10.64 Y	
1 Collins Robert French English Dictionary		
1 Ear Buds Headphones (for computer) (PST .39)	6 1 6 V	
	Pencil Sharpener Staedtler round container lid Scissors Pointed 6 1/2" Soft flex Grip (PST .27) Basic Student Calculator TI-108 dualpower(.67) Collins Robert French English Dictionary	1 Plastic Pencil Box 8 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 5 5/8(PST.15) 2.41 X 1 Pencil Sharpener Staedtler round container lid 2.73 X 1 Scissors Pointed 6 1/2" Soft flex Grip (PST .27) 4.26 X 1 Basic Student Calculator TI-108 dualpower(.67) 1 Collins Robert French English Dictionary 10.50 X

Queen Mary Elementary This "EduPac" Belongs To:	Current Div: Boy:	Girl:	Total individual items	\$
First Name			Basic package price	
Last Name				Τ
Grade 6 & 7			Total	\$
Home Phone #	Email:		Cheque r	payable to EduPac
GST # R101582096 PST-1001-4314 * PST Included	All prices include Taxes		Page 1	_
Card Number:		Visa:	Mastercard: Exp:	/
Card Holder Name:		Signature:	·	-



Queen Mary Elementary

Grade 4 / 5
Basic EduPac

Please return order to the school with payment by: May 20, 2016

EduPac's will be available by the week of. September 6, 2016

Order online with Credit Card or PayPal at www.edupac.ca, or on order form with Credit Card or Cheque payable to Edupac Services Inc.

No.	Qty	Description	No.	Qty	Description
AP11	2	Lined Refill Paper 200 shts 8 1/2" x 11"	AP12		Plain Refill Paper 200 shts 8 1/2" x 11"
HY32	8	DuoTang Report Cover(s) asst. colours	FZ30	2	Twin Pocket Portfolio(s)
AP08	2	Ruled 80 Page Exercise Book 8 1/2" x 11"	HY15		Pkg(s) of 5 Index Dividers Hilroy
AP21	3	Coil Graph Exercise Book(s) 4sq 1" 80 pgs.	AC12		Ruler Clear Plastic 30cm/mm Metric
CD18	1	1" Premium 3 Ring Vinyl Binder Asst.	AP51	1771	Coil Sketch Book 14" x 11" 30 shts.
DX16	3	Pkg 10 Pencils Ticonderoga 2HB presharpened	SR03	1	Pencil Sharpener Staedtler round container lid
DX55	2	Pen(s) Ball Point Medium Blue	DX40	2	Pen(s) Fine Point Black Felt Fineliner
DX23	1	Highlighter Pen(s) Yellow (PST .05)	BD07	2	Elmers Jumbo 40gm Glue Stick
BY07	1	Pkg(s) 24 Crayola Pencil Crayons Sharpened	BY12	1	Pkg(s) 12 Washable Fine Felts Crayola
DX20	2	White Vinyl Eraser(s)		//=/	- 19(-) - Traditable I life I cits citayola

ALL ITEMS BELOW ARE REQUIRED BUT NOT INCLUDED IN THE BASIC PACKAGE.

All items are priced individually as EACH. Please enter quantities to order, and calculate total in the spaces provided.

		Price Each Quantity	Total
BI01	1 Plastic Pencil Box 8 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 5 5/8(PST.15)	2.41 X	
MP10	1 Scissors Pointed 6 1/2" Soft flex Grip (PST .27)	4.26 X	
AL08	1 Basic Student Calculator TI-108 dualpower(.67)	10.64 X	
SF94	1 Dry Erase Markers fine 4 colours Expo (PST .35)	5.54 X	
MX20	1 Ear Buds Headphones (for computer) (PST .39)		

Queen Mary Elementary				
This "EduPac" Belongs To:	Current Div: Boy:	Girl:	Total individual items	\$
First Name			Basic package price	\$ 54.90
Last Name				
Grade 4 / 5			Total	\$
Home Phone #	Email:			payable to EduPac
GST # R101582096 PST-1001-4314 * PST Included	All prices include Taxes		Page 1	
Card Number:		Visa:	: Mastercard: Exp:	/
Card Holder Name:		Signature:		